
Guadalajara, Jalisco

13-18 Aug 2024

World Archery México Championships 2024

Compuesto Sub 16 Femenil

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 675 ZAMARRÓN BECERRA Andrea Izel JAL 143

8/ 591 RUIZ YÁÑEZ Laura Alejandra COAH 123

5/ 626 HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Renata Victoria JAL 139

4/ 630 AGUILAR VILLALOBOS Ángela Regina AGS 134

3/ 635 DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA Ximena COAH 128

6/ 622 VELASCO BENAVENTE Sofia SLP 133

7/ 620 SALAS LEDEZMA Yaretzi Casandra COAH 134

2/ 637 ROBLES  RETANO Melissa JAL 135

ZAMARRÓN BECERRA AI (JAL)

143

HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ RV (JAL)

132

VELASCO BENAVENTE S (SLP)

127

ROBLES  RETANO M (JAL)

138

ZAMARRÓN BECERRA AI (JAL)

137

ROBLES  RETANO M (JAL)

134

HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ RV (JAL)

135

VELASCO BENAVENTE S (SLP)

132

GOLD

ZAMARRÓN BECERRA AI (JAL)

SILVER

ROBLES  RETANO M (JAL)

BRONZE

HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ RV (JAL)

Clasificación final
1 ZAMARRÓN BECERRA Andrea Izel JAL
2 ROBLES  RETANO Melissa JAL
3 HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Renata Victoria JAL
4 VELASCO BENAVENTE Sofia SLP
5 AGUILAR VILLALOBOS Ángela Regina AGS 134
5 SALAS LEDEZMA Yaretzi Casandra COAH 134
7 DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA Ximena COAH 128
8 RUIZ YÁÑEZ Laura Alejandra COAH 123
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Guadalajara, Jalisco

13-18 Aug 2024

World Archery México Championships 2024

Compuesto Sub 16 Femenil

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 675 ZAMARRÓN BECERRA Andrea Izel JAL

-Bye-

9/ 582 MAGDALENO RODRÍGUEZ Quetzalli JAL 125 (T. 9)

8/ 591 RUIZ YÁÑEZ Laura Alejandra COAH 125  (T. 9+)

5/ 626 HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ Renata Victoria JAL

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 630 AGUILAR VILLALOBOS Ángela Regina AGS

3/ 635 DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA Ximena COAH

-Bye-

11/ 507 SANABRIA TOSTADO Renata Itzuri EDOMEX 42

6/ 622 VELASCO BENAVENTE Sofia SLP 132

7/ 620 SALAS LEDEZMA Yaretzi Casandra COAH 126

10/ 540 GUAJARDO RUIZ María Paula SLP 125

-Bye-

2/ 637 ROBLES  RETANO Melissa JAL

ZAMARRÓN BECERRA AI (JAL)

143

RUIZ YÁÑEZ LA (COAH)

123

HERNÁNDEZ GUTIÉRREZ RV (JAL)

139

AGUILAR VILLALOBOS ÁR (AGS)

134

DOMÍNGUEZ ECHEVERRIA X (COAH)

128

VELASCO BENAVENTE S (SLP)

133

SALAS LEDEZMA YC (COAH)

134

ROBLES  RETANO M (JAL)

135
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